127
FO
O
T &
 A
N
K

•	Measure ankle circumference diagonally over the base of the heel
and across the ankle bone.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Ankle Circ.* Formfit Ankle Brace Formfit Ankle with Figure 8
X-Small 11 – 12" (28 – 30.5 cm) B-212010001 B-212000001
Small 12 – 13" (30.5 – 33 cm) B-212010002 B-212000002
Medium 13 – 14" (33 – 35.5 cm) B-212010003 B-212000003
Large 14 – 15" (35.5 – 38 cm) B-212010004 B-212000004
X-Large 15 – 16" (38 – 40.5 cm) B-212010005 B-212000005